                                Preliminary Datasheet
Boost Type LED Driver with 4-Channel Current Source        AP3064
Jul. 2012  Rev. 1. 5                                                BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
General Description
The AP3064 is a high efficiency boost controller with
4-string current sources for driving WLED backlight.
It operates over a wide input voltage range from 4.5V

P: DIP-16
FN: QFN-4×4-16
Ordering Information
AP3064      -
Circuit Type
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
SOIC-16
-40 to 85°C
AP3064M-G1 AP3064M-G1 Tube
AP3064MTR-G1 AP3064M-G1 Tape & Reel
PSOP-16
AP3064MP-G1 AP3064MP-G1 Tube
AP3064MPTR-G1 AP3064MP-G1 Tape & Reel
DIP-16 AP3064P-G1 AP3064P-G1 Tube
QFN-4×4-16 AP3064FNTR-G1 BJA Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant
and green.
G1: Green
Blank: Tube